
Power BI Desktop

Production (tonnes) Jan
 

Feb
 

Mar
 

Apr
 

May
 

Jun
 

Jul
 

Aug
 

Sep
 

Oct
 

Nov
 

Dec
 

Total
 

búr
Vigri
Sólborg
Örfirisey
Ilivileq

Þorbjörn
Tómas Þorvaldsson
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson

FISK Seafood
Arnar

Rammi
Sólberg

Nesfiskur
Baldvin Njálsson

SVN
Blængur

Gunnvör
Júlíus Geirmundsson

110
104

 
5
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4
4

33
33
18
18

403
187
90

125
1

164
118
46

125
125
74
74
51
51
58
58
5
5

159
126
11
22

 
207
168
39
11
11
11
11

112
112

 
 

73
73

393
151
241

 
 

226
97

130
142
142
24
24

 
 

20
20

102
102

256
85
64

106
 

72
 

72
71
71
79
79

154
154
130
130
45
45

127
7

56
64

 
24

 
24
27
27

178
178

 
 

53
53
51
51

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,447
661
463
322

1
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382
311
377
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Total 165 879 574 908 807 461             3,794

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)
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29
16
15
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Total 7 36 24 37 33 19             156

3,794
Tonnes

156
Containers

  Tonnes
 

Containers

Vigri 661 27
Sólborg 463 19
Tómas Þorvaldsson 382 16
Arnar 377 16
Sólberg 367 15
Örfirisey 322 13
Baldvin Njálsson 321 13
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson 311 13
Blængur 295 12
Júlíus Geirmundsson 294 12
Ilivileq 1 0
Total 3,794 156

Production share by company
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FAS production - Skinless/pbi Saithe 2022


